
WEST LOTHIAN COUNCIL (PLACING IN SCHOOLS) APPEAL COMMITTEE 
 

TIMETABLE OF MEETINGS 2019-2020 
 
Reports to committee officer by 12 

noon 
Agenda 
Issue 

Meeting Date Room 

 AD HOC PIS APPEAL DATES 
    

Thursday 15 August 2019 Friday 16 August 2019 Wednesday 28
 
August 2019 CR1 – 11.30-2  

Friday 13 September 2019 Monday 16 September 2019 Thursday 26 September 2019 CR1 – 10.30-4 

Thursday 17 October 2019 Friday 18 October 2019 Tuesday 29 October 2019 CR3 – 12-4 

Thursday 7 November 2019 Friday 8 November 2019 Wednesday 20 November 2019 CR3 – 12-4 

Wednesday 20 November 2019 Thursday 21 November 2019 Monday 2 December 2019 CR3 – 9.30-4 

Friday 17 January 2020 Monday 20 January 2020 Thursday 30 January 2020 CR1 – 10.30-4 

Friday 7 February 2020 Monday 10 February 2020 Thursday 20 February 2020 CR1 – 9.30-4 

Thursday 12 March 2020 Friday 13 March 2020 Monday 23 March 2020 CR3 – 9.30-4 

Thursday 16 April 2020 Friday 17 April 2020 Tuesday 28 April 2020 CR3 – 9.30-4 

Thursday 30 April 2020 Friday 1
st
 May 2020 Thursday 14 May 2020 CR3 – 9.30-4 

BLOCK PIS APPEAL DATES 
Thursday 14 May 2020 Friday 15 May 2020 Wednesday 27 May 2020 CR3 – 9.30-4 

Friday 15 May 2020 Monday 18 May 2020 Thursday 28 May 2020 CR3 – 9.30-4 

Thursday 21 May 2020 Friday 22 May 2020 Wednesday 3 June 2020 CR3 – 9.30-4 

Thursday 28 May 2020 Friday 29 May 2020 Monday 8 June 2020 CR3 – 9.30-4 

Friday 29 May 2020 Monday 1 June 2020 Thursday 11 June 2020 CR3 – 9.30-4 

Thursday 4 June 2020 Friday 5 June 2020 Monday 15 June 2020 CR3 – 9.30-4 

Thursday 4 June 2020 Friday 5 June 2020 Wednesday 17 June 2020 CR3 – 9.30-4 

Friday 5 June 2020 Monday 8 June 2020 Thursday 18 June 2020 CR3 – 9.30-4 

Thursday 11 June 2020 Friday 12 June 2020 Tuesday 23 June 2020 CR3 – 9.30-4 

Thursday 11 June 2020 Friday 12 June 2020 Wednesday 24 June 2020 CR3 – 9.30-4 

 


